GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHANDIGARH
PROPOSED COLLEGE CALENDAR (Revised)

SESSION: 2020-21

Note: The activities and the dates are tentative and accordance with the latest

information provided by the activity Incharge.

Date Days Programme Activity Incharge
01.01.2021 Friday College Reopen As per P. University Calendar
04.01.21 to Monday to College Talent Hunt Dr. Balwinder Kaur
05.01.21 | Tuesday Programme Dr. Aarti Bhatt
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
08.01.21 Friday Music Competition and Dr. Balwinder Kaur
Election of Cultural Society Dr. Aarti Bhatt
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mr. Manish
08.01.21 Friday Election of NSS General Body | NSS Programme Officers
Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
Dr. Meena
Dr. Ravneet Chawla
11.01.21to | Monday to Pre- Internship Programme-I Dr. Kusum (RRC)
12.01.21 Tuesday Dr. Nisha Singh
Dr. Suman Khokhar
Ms. Sonika
11.01.21 to Monday to House Examination Dr. Sanjeev Kumar
21.01.21 Thursday Semester-3" Dr. Nisha Singh
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
13.01.21 Wednesday Celebration of Dr. Nisha Singh

Lohri Festival

Dr. Rajni Thakur




Online Creative Writing Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
15.01.21 Friday Competition (Essay, Poetry Dr. Anjali Puri
and Story writing) Dr. Kusum
“ 18.01.21 to Monday to Road Safety Month NSS Programme Officers
| 17.02.21 | Wednesday Presentation by Traffic Police | Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
l Department Chandigarh Dr. Meena
Dr. Ravneet Chawla
20.01.21 Wednesday Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Holiday
‘ Singh Ji
22.01.21 Friday Poetry Recitation Dr. Kusum
Competition Dr. Rajni Thakur
22.01.21 Friday Interactive Talk cum Virtual Dr. Sanjeev Kumar
| Experimentation By Dr. Sheojee Singh
By S.K S Shastri CUHP , Dr. Lilu Ram
Dharamshala
23.01.21 Saturday Revitalizing Science Teaching | Dr. Sanjeev Kumar
Series - Programme for Dr. Sheojee Singh
Science Students Dr. Lilu Ram
23.01.21 Saturday Celebration of 125th Birth NSS Programme Officers
Anniversary of Netaji Subhash | Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
Chandra Bose. Dr. Meena
Dr. Ravneet Chawla
]
25.01.21 Monday National Voter Day Dr. Vijay Phogat(ELC &
Celebration NSS Programme Officers
Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
Dr. Meena
Dr. Ravneet Chawla
26.01.21 Tuesday Republic Day Celebration Dr. Lilu Ram (Staff Secretary)
Flag Hosting By
Dr. Balwinder Kaur




29.01.21 Friday Debate and Elocution Dr. Sheojee
Competition Dr. Lilu Ram
30.01.21 Saturday Martyrdom Day of Mahatma NSS Programme Officers
Gandhi Ji Online Competition | Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
On Leprosy day Dr. Meena
Dr. Ravneet Chawla
05.02.21 Friday Quiz Competition Dr. Sanjeev Kumar
Dr. Anurag Sankhian
12.02.21 Friday Fine Arts Related Competition | Dr. Savita Arya
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar
15.02.21 Monday Final Examination P. Uni. University
onwards onwards Semester-3" Exam Committee
19.02.21 Friday Flower Arrangement and Salad | Dr. Sapna Nanda
Dressing Competition Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
21.02.21 Sunday International Mother Language | Dr. Balwinder Kaur
Day Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
Mr. Manish Kumar
22.02.21 to Monday to House Examination Dr. Sanjeev Kumar
05.03.21 Friday Semester-1" Dr. Nisha Singh
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
27.02.21 Saturday Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti Holiday
28.02.21 Sunday National Science Day Dr. Sanjeev Kumar

Dr. Sheojee Singh

(OS]




- ]

Dr. Balwinder Kaur i
Mr. Ravinder Kumar ‘
Dr. Aarti Bhatt

28.02.21 to Rose festival

01.03.21

05.03.21 Thursday Dr. Kusum (RRC)

Dr. Aarti Bhatt

Awareness Speech on Blood
Donation

1 08.03.21 Monday Final Examination P. Uni. University
! onwards | onwards Semester -1 | Exam Committee
| { i

| | |

11.03.21 Thursday Mahashivratri Holiday
NSS Programme Officers
Monday World Water Day , Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
Awareness Programme Dr. Meena

Dr. Ravneet Chawla

23.03.21 Tuesday Shaheedi Divas of S. Bhagat Holiday
\ Singh Ji

1
|

Friday \ Placement Related Programme
Resume Writing and Capacity
Programme on Communication
Skills

Dr. Ravneet Chawla
Dr. Upasana
Mr. Ravinder Kumar

As per P. Uni. Chandigarh
Academic Calendar

27.03.21 to Semester Break

04.04.21

Saturday to
Sunday

Dr. Balwinder Kaur
Youth and Heritage Festival Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
Mr. Manish Kumar

As }‘)el‘
P. Uni.
Chandigarh

As per
P. Uni.
Chandigarh

Holiday




\ Good Friday Holiday

|

As per P. Uni. Chandigarh
Academic Calendar

05.04.21 to
15.04.21

Monday to
Thursday

Internship Preparatory
( Pre Practice Internship)
Semester-I1V

Dr Savita Arya
Dr. Neelam
Mrs Gurmit Kaur

07.04.21 Wednesday World Health Day
Programme by Physical,
Psychological and College

Medicine Department

Dr. Kusum (RRC)
Dr. Aarti Bhatt

10.04.21 Speech Competition

On National Youth HIV/AIDS
Day

Wednesday

13.04.21 Baisakhi Holiday
14.04.21 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
| 16.04.21 to Monday to | School Internship As per P. Uni. Chandigarh
12.08.21 Thursday | Semester-1V Academic Calendar |

World Immunization Week
By NSS College Cell

Immunization awareness
programme

NSS Programme Officers
Dr. Mukhtiar Singh

Dr. Meena

Dr. Ravneet Chawla

24.04.21 to
30.04.21

Saturday to
Friday

Monday SKkill-in-Teaching Competition | Dr. Kusum (Incharge-SKT)
| Dr. Nisha Singh
Dr. Suman Khokhar

19.04.21 to

20.04.21 | Tuesday Teaching Aids Competition Dr. Savita Arya
‘ Ms. Sonika Devi

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar
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|

\ | |
21.04.21 Wednesday | Ram Naomi | Holiday
22.04.21 Thursday World Earth Day NSS Programme Officers
“Save Earth Save life” Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
Photography Competition Dr. Meena
Dr. Ravneet Chawla
25.04.21 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
\
|
27.04.21 Tuesday Math Quiz Dr. Nisha Singh
01.05.21 to Saturday to Semester Break As per P. Uni. Chandigarh
05.05.21 Wednesday Academic Calendar
07.05.21 to Friday to Annual Athletic Meet Dr. Neelam Paul
08..05.21 Saturday
12.05.21 Wednesday Photography Dr. Savita Arya (Vice Principal)
14.05.21 Friday Parshuram Jayanti & Holiday
Id -Ul-Fitr
24.05.21 Monday Annual Prize Distribution Dr. Meena
Function Dr. Rajni Thakur
\ Ms. Sonika Devi
14.06.2021 Monday Martyrdom day of Sri Guru Holiday
Arjun Dev Ji
|
28.06.21 Monday Convocation ‘ Dr. Sapna Nanda (Dean)
\
~ |
1210721 | Wednesday | Id-uL-Zuha ( Bakrid) ' Holiday
| K .

e T *
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31 07.21to | Saturday to Preparatory Leave As per P. Uni. Chandigarh
03.08.21 | Sunday | Semester -11 Academic Calendar
12.08.21 Thursday International Youth Day NSS Programme Officers

Celebration Dr. Mukhtiar Singh
Dr. Meena
Dr. Ravneet Chawla
13.08.21 to Friday to Final Skill in Teaching Dr. Kusum (Incharge-SKT)
26.08.21 Thursday Practical Semester -IV Dr. Nisha Singh
Dr. Suman Khokhar
Independence Day Dr. Lilu Ram
15.08.21 Sunday Flag Hosting By Staff Secretary
Dr. Sheojee Singh
14.08.21 to Saturday to Final Examination As per P. Uni. Chandigarh
26.08.21 Thursday Semester -11 Academic Calendar
19.08.21 Thursday Muharram Holiday
30.08.21 Monday Janam Ashtami Holiday
27.08.21 to Friday to Semester Break As per P. Uni. Chandigarh
31.08.21 Tuesday Academic Calendar

L

Dr. Mukhtiar Singh .
Dr. Vijay/Phogat Prm(npa]/

(C. C. Committee) GCE- 20 D, Chandigarh
CC.

1.-Principal’s File

2. Circulation among Staff Members

3. Students’ Notice Board

4, Web Committee

5. Co-Curricular & Cultural Committee




